
2013 PICKLEBALL DOUBLES

FEMALE
First Name Last Name City State Age Place Medal

Diane Gibbs Brooklyn IA 59 1 Gold

Kathy O'Dell Grinnell IA 53 1 Gold

Carolyn Foster St. Paul NE 65 1 Gold

Deb Kemper Grand Island NE 58 1 Gold

Cathy Brent Ankeny IA 59 2 Gold

Phyllis Weeda Des Moines IA 69 2 Gold

Danette Botts Newton IA 55 3 Silver

Debbie Fisk Waukee IA 56 3 Silver

Jeannette Rieder Dubuque IA 71 1 Gold

Lois Wagner Dubuque IA 62 1 Gold

 

Jerri Meyer Des Moines IA 60 2 Silver

Sandra Peterson Des Moines IA 61 2 Silver

Deanna Berkey Legrand IA 60 3 Bronze

Kathleen Tomlinson Brooklyn IA 62 3 Bronze

Caren Pedersen Marion IA 65 1 Gold

Mary Foraker Coralville IA 65 1 Gold

Nancy Aulizia Eden Prairie MN 68 2 Silver

Jane Goke Eden Prairie MN 69 2 Silver

Mary Glaze Dubuque IA 69 3 Silver

Susan Marino Dubuque IA 67 3 Silver

Cheryl Crawford Windsor Heights IA 65 4 Bronze

Linda Richman Windsor Heights IA 65 4 Bronze

Maxine Rooney Algona IA 75 1 Gold

Jett Jakota Lincoln NE 71 1 Gold

Sarah Smith Dubuque IA 74 2 Silver

Helen Townsend Washta IA 73 2 Silver

MALE
Steve Stone Des Moines IA 55 1 Gold

Mike Coats Topeka KS 55 1 Gold

Joseph Bohlke Des Moines IA 58 2 Silver

Randy Davis Altoona IA 57 2 Silver



First Name Last Name City State Age Place Medal

Michael Berkey Le Grand IA 61 1 Gold

Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA 62 1 Gold

Frederic Tomlinson Brooklyn IA 64 2 Silver

KIM ZESCH Gilman IA 61 2 Silver

Denny Bane Urbandale IA 69 3 Bronze

Dale Thede Urbandale IA 62 3 Bronze

Tom Moore Johnston IA 66 1 Gold

Wally Andrus North Liberty IA 68 1 Gold

Lowell Neumeyer Des Moines IA 65 2 Silver

Dennis Davis Adel IA 66 2 Silver

Henry Jungling Aplington IA 66 3 Bronze

Ervin Mellema Aplington IA 68 3 Bronze

Duane Miller Coralville IA 75 1 Gold

Larry Unash Marion IA 73 1 Gold

Robert Smyth West Des Moines IA 71 2 Silver

Roy Townsend Washta IA 75 2 Silver

Wayne Hostetter Gold Canyon AZ 75 3 Bronze

Roger Smith Dubuque IA 73 3 Bronze

2013 PICKLEBALL MIXED DOUBLES
Kathy O'Dell Grinnell IA 53 1 Gold

Richard Friede Mobile AL 67 1 Gold

Greg Palmersheim Des Moines IA 58 2 Silver

Lori Patton Des Moines IA 50 2 Silver

Mary Foraker Coralville IA 65 1 Gold

Steve Stone Des Moines IA 55 1 Gold

Cathy Brent Ankeny IA 59 2 Silver

Ron Iverson Urbandale IA 63 2 Silver

Diane Gibbs Brooklyn IA 59 3 Bronze

KIM ZESCH Gilman IA 61 3 Bronze

Mary Glaze Dubuque IA 69 1 Gold

Dale Thede Urbandale IA 62 1 Gold



First Name Last Name City State Age Place Medal

Jerri Meyer Des Moines IA 60 2 Silver

Tom Moore Johnston IA 66 2 Silver

Kathleen Tomlinson Brooklyn IA 62 3 Bronze

Frederic Tomlinson Brooklyn IA 64 3 Bronze

Debbie Thornton Des Moines IA 67 1 Gold

Dennis Kaven Ankeny IA 69 1 Gold

Jill Miller Coralville IA 65 2 Silver

Duane Miller Coralville IA 75 2 Silver

Jane Goke Eden Prairie MN 69 3 Bronze

Curt Goke Eden Prairie MN 68 3 Bronze

Caren Pedersen Marion IA 65 4 Bronze

Wally Andrus North Liberty IA 68 4 Bronze

Jan Calvert North Liberty IA 70 1 Gold

Larry Unash Marion IA 73 1 Gold

Jeannette Rieder Dubuque IA 71 2 Silver

Robert Smyth West Des Moines IA 71 2 Silver

Helen Townsend Washta IA 73 3 Bronze

Roy Townsend Washta IA 75 3 Bronze

2013 PICKLEBALL SINGLES

FEMALE

Lois Wagner Dubuque IA 62 1 Gold

Mary Foraker Coralville IA 65 1 Gold

Mary Glaze Dubuque IA 69 2 Silver

Carolyn Foster St. Paul NE 65 3 Bronze

Caren Pedersen Marion IA 65 4 Bronze

Jeannette Rieder Dubuque IA 71 1 Gold

Helen Townsend Washta IA 73 2 Silver

Jett Jakota Lincoln NE 71 3 Bronze

Maxine Rooney Algona IA 75 1 Gold

 

MALE
Steve Stone Des Moines IA 55 1 Gold

Joseph Bohlke Des Moines IA 58 2 Silver

Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA 57 3 Bronze



First Name Last Name City State Age Place Medal

Michael Berkey Le Grand IA 61 1 Gold

Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA 62 2 Silver

KIM ZESCH Gilman IA 61 3 Bronze

Wally Andrus North Liberty IA 68 1 Gold

Denny Bane Urbandale IA 69 1 Gold

Dave Waggoner Kearney NE 66 3 Bronze

Richard Friede Mobile AL 67 4 Bronze

Roger Smith Dubuque IA 73 1 Gold

Wayne Hostetter Gold Canyon AZ 75 1 Gold


